
OMGAA STORM SPORTS SEASON CALENDAR and CONTACT INFORMATION

	SPORT
	SEASON
	REGISTRATION OPENS
	TOURNAMENTS
	COMMISSIONERS

	FLAG FOOTBALL

	SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER
	MID AUGUST
	1 REGIONAL
1 STATE 
	Deb and Dan Nohr
   dan.nohr@gmail.com

	BOWLING

	EARLY SEPTEMBER-EARLY NOVEMBER
	EARLY AUGUST
	1 STATE
	Jennifer Patridge     jenniferpatridge@comcast.net


	POLY HOCKEY 

	MID- NOVEMBER – END OF FEBRUARY
	EARLY OCTOBER
	1 REGIONAL
1 STATE
	Craig Pearthree
   cpearthree@gmail.com
Whitney Elzufon
welzufon@yahoo.com

	BASKETBALL

	MID MARCH – END OF JUNE
	EARLY FEBRUARY
	1 REGIONAL
1 STATE
	Nate Lewis 
    natelewis66@yahoo.com


	BOCCE BALL

	MID JUNE – LATE AUGUST
	EARLY MAY
	1 REGIONAL
1 STATE
	Dwight Peach
   peach9688@comcast.net

	SOFTBALL

	MID JUNE TO MID SEPTEMBER
	EARLY MAY
	1 REGIONAL
1 STATE
	Sherry Sampson
     ssampson123@yahoo.com
Becky Thoreson
    becky.a.thoreson@gmail.com



WHERE TO GO FOR MORE INFORMATION:

STORM HOD:  hod.omgaa@gmail.com
Special Olympics MN Website:  www.specialolympicsminnesota.org   (Health forms, tournament information, etc.)
OMGAA Storm Facebook Page:  OMGAA Storm Special Olympic
